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Newberry HOA
Balance Sheet by Department

Posted 01/31/2023
Operating Reserves Total

Assets

Cash
Checking Account 56,297.31 56,297.31

Total Cash 56,297.31 56,297.31

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 36,174.48 36,174.48

Total Accounts Receivable 36,174.48 36,174.48

Total Assets 92,471.79 92,471.79

Liabilities & Equity

Liability
Prepaid Assessments 1,241.40 1,241.40

Total Liability 1,241.40 1,241.40

Equity
Operating Fund Balance 35,346.88 35,346.88

Net Income 55,883.51 55,883.51

Total Equity 91,230.39 91,230.39

Total Liabilities & Equity 92,471.79 92,471.79
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Newberry HOA
GL Balance Sheet Comparison Standard

Posted 01/31/2023

01/2023 12/2022 MTD Difference 01/2022 YTD Difference
Assets
Cash

Checking Account 56,297.31 38,557.25 17,740.06 61,315.81 (5,018.50)

Total Cash 56,297.31 38,557.25 17,740.06 61,315.81 (5,018.50)

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 36,174.48 11,338.03 24,836.45 72,552.78 (36,378.30)

Total Accounts Receivable 36,174.48 11,338.03 24,836.45 72,552.78 (36,378.30)
Total Assets 92,471.79 49,895.28 42,576.51 133,868.59 (41,396.80)

Liabilities & Equity
Liability

Prepaid Assessments 1,241.40 14,548.40 (13,307.00) 33.00 1,208.40

Total Liability 1,241.40 14,548.40 (13,307.00) 33.00 1,208.40

Equity
Operating Fund Balance 35,346.88 24,497.36 10,849.52 24,497.36 10,849.52
Net Income 55,883.51 10,849.52 45,033.99 109,338.23 (53,454.72)

Total Equity 91,230.39 35,346.88 55,883.51 133,835.59 (42,605.20)
Total Liabilities & Equity 92,471.79 49,895.28 42,576.51 133,868.59 (41,396.80)
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Newberry HOA
Budget Comparison Report

Period 1/1/2023 To 1/31/2023 11:59:00 PM
Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Fund Budget Variance Fund Budget Variance Annual

REVENUES

Income
61000       Assessments 54,467.00 54,475.00 (8.00) 54,467.00 54,475.00 (8.00) 54,475.00
63500       Finance Charges/Late Fees 24.09 67.00 (42.91) 24.09 67.00 (42.91) 800.00
63505       Legal Fees Billed 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 800.00
66000       Interest Income 2.17 0.00 2.17 2.17 0.00 2.17 0.00

TOTAL Income 54,493.26 54,542.00 (48.74) 54,493.26 54,542.00 (48.74) 56,075.00
54,493.26 54,542.00 (48.74) 54,493.26 54,542.00 (48.74) 56,075.00TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENSES

Administrative
70030       Legal - Collections (2,000.00) 180.00 2,180.00 (2,000.00) 180.00 2,180.00 2,135.00
70050       Management Fee 500.00 500.00 0.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 6,000.00
70060       Miscellaneous (384.00) 67.00 451.00 (384.00) 67.00 451.00 800.00
70070       Printing/Postage/Delivery 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 900.00
70075       Office Supplies 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00 600.00
70080       Social 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00
70085       Meeting Expense 9.21 0.00 (9.21) 9.21 0.00 (9.21) 200.00
70090       Website 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 350.00

TOTAL Administrative (1,874.79) 797.00 2,671.79 (1,874.79) 797.00 2,671.79 13,485.00

Landscaping
71010       Landscape - Contract 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,400.00
71020       Landscape - NonContract 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00

TOTAL Landscaping 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,900.00

Pool
72030       Pool Dues 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,335.00

TOTAL Pool 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,335.00

Repairs and Maintenance
73055       Lighting/Signs/Flags/Entry 457.47 0.00 (457.47) 457.47 0.00 (457.47) 100.00

TOTAL Repairs and Maintenance 457.47 0.00 (457.47) 457.47 0.00 (457.47) 100.00

Taxes & Insurance
74010       Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
74020       Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,200.00

TOTAL Taxes & Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,230.00

Utility
75010       Electricity - Grounds 27.07 40.00 12.93 27.07 40.00 12.93 450.00

TOTAL Utility 27.07 40.00 12.93 27.07 40.00 12.93 450.00
(1,390.25) 837.00 2,227.25 (1,390.25) 837.00 2,227.25 52,500.00TOTAL EXPENSES

Excess Revenue / Expense 55,883.51 53,705.00 2,178.51 55,883.51 53,705.00 2,178.51 3,575.00
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Newberry HOA
GL Ledger Summary

Period 1/1/2023 To 1/31/2023 11:59:00 PM

Posted Transaction Source Note Debit Credit Balance

Operating
10000 Checking Account *****2322 38,557.25
1/3/2023 1/3/2023 A/R Lockbox 4,991.00 43,548.25
1/3/2023 1/3/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300079: Centennial Management 500.00 43,048.25
1/4/2023 1/4/2023 A/R Lockbox 896.00 43,944.25
1/5/2023 1/5/2023 A/R Lockbox 1,416.00 45,360.25
1/6/2023 1/6/2023 A/R Lockbox 1,519.00 46,879.25
1/9/2023 1/9/2023 A/R Lockbox 833.38 47,712.63
1/10/2023 1/10/2023 A/R Lockbox 2,178.00 49,890.63
1/11/2023 1/11/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 50,107.63
1/12/2023 1/12/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100133: Charmin Savoy 9.21 50,098.42
1/12/2023 1/12/2023 A/R Lockbox 918.00 51,016.42
1/17/2023 1/17/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300080: Evergy 27.07 50,989.35
1/17/2023 1/17/2023 A/R Lockbox 1,085.00 52,074.35
1/18/2023 1/18/2023 A/R Lockbox 868.00 52,942.35
1/20/2023 1/20/2023 A/R Lockbox 651.00 53,593.35
1/23/2023 1/23/2023 A/R Lockbox 434.00 54,027.35
1/25/2023 1/25/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 54,244.35
1/26/2023 1/26/2023 A/R Lockbox 434.00 54,678.35
1/27/2023 1/27/2023 A/R Lockbox 651.00 55,329.35
1/30/2023 1/30/2023 A/R Lockbox 751.00 56,080.35
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 A/R Lockbox 672.26 56,752.61
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100134: Deluxe Lighting LLC 457.47 56,295.14
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 G/L Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 2.17 56,297.31

Net Change: 17,740.06 18,733.81 993.75 56,297.31

12000 Accounts Receivable 11,338.03
1/1/2023 1/1/2023 A/R Billing 54,467.00 65,805.03
1/1/2023 1/1/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 217.00 66,022.03
1/13/2023 1/1/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 217.00 65,805.03
1/17/2023 1/17/2023 A/R Apply Credit 26,375.38 39,429.65
1/17/2023 1/17/2023 A/R Apply Credit 1,085.00 38,344.65
1/18/2023 1/18/2023 A/R Apply Credit 868.00 37,476.65
1/20/2023 1/20/2023 A/R Apply Credit 651.00 36,825.65
1/23/2023 1/23/2023 A/R Apply Credit 434.00 36,391.65
1/25/2023 1/25/2023 A/R Apply Credit 217.00 36,174.65
1/26/2023 1/26/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 2,000.00 38,174.65
1/26/2023 1/26/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 384.00 38,558.65
1/26/2023 1/26/2023 A/R Apply Credit 434.00 38,124.65
1/27/2023 1/27/2023 A/R Apply Credit 651.00 37,473.65
1/30/2023 1/30/2023 A/R Apply Credit 651.00 36,822.65
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 A/R Apply Credit 672.26 36,150.39
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 A/R Late Fee 24.09 36,174.48

Net Change: 24,836.45 57,092.09 32,255.64 36,174.48

20000 Accounts Payable 0.00
1/17/2023 12/27/2022 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Evergy 27.07 (27.07)
1/3/2023 1/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 500.00 (527.07)
1/3/2023 1/3/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300079: Centennial Management 500.00 (27.07)
1/12/2023 1/10/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Charmin Savoy 9.21 (36.28)
1/12/2023 1/12/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100133: Charmin Savoy 9.21 (27.07)
1/17/2023 1/17/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300080: Evergy 27.07 0.00
1/31/2023 1/24/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Deluxe Lighting LLC 457.47 (457.47)
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100134: Deluxe Lighting LLC 457.47 0.00
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Newberry HOA
GL Ledger Summary

Period 1/1/2023 To 1/31/2023 11:59:00 PM

Posted Transaction Source Note Debit Credit Balance

Net Change: 0.00 993.75 993.75 0.00

20100 Prepaid Assessments (14,548.40)
1/3/2023 1/3/2023 A/R Lockbox 4,991.00 (19,539.40)
1/4/2023 1/4/2023 A/R Lockbox 896.00 (20,435.40)
1/5/2023 1/5/2023 A/R Lockbox 1,416.00 (21,851.40)
1/6/2023 1/6/2023 A/R Lockbox 1,519.00 (23,370.40)
1/9/2023 1/9/2023 A/R Lockbox 833.38 (24,203.78)
1/10/2023 1/10/2023 A/R Lockbox 2,178.00 (26,381.78)
1/11/2023 1/11/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 (26,598.78)
1/12/2023 1/12/2023 A/R Lockbox 918.00 (27,516.78)
1/17/2023 1/17/2023 A/R Apply Credit 26,375.38 (1,141.40)
1/17/2023 1/17/2023 A/R Lockbox 1,085.00 (2,226.40)
1/17/2023 1/17/2023 A/R Apply Credit 1,085.00 (1,141.40)
1/18/2023 1/18/2023 A/R Lockbox 868.00 (2,009.40)
1/18/2023 1/18/2023 A/R Apply Credit 868.00 (1,141.40)
1/20/2023 1/20/2023 A/R Lockbox 651.00 (1,792.40)
1/20/2023 1/20/2023 A/R Apply Credit 651.00 (1,141.40)
1/23/2023 1/23/2023 A/R Lockbox 434.00 (1,575.40)
1/23/2023 1/23/2023 A/R Apply Credit 434.00 (1,141.40)
1/25/2023 1/25/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 (1,358.40)
1/25/2023 1/25/2023 A/R Apply Credit 217.00 (1,141.40)
1/26/2023 1/26/2023 A/R Lockbox 434.00 (1,575.40)
1/26/2023 1/26/2023 A/R Apply Credit 434.00 (1,141.40)
1/27/2023 1/27/2023 A/R Lockbox 651.00 (1,792.40)
1/27/2023 1/27/2023 A/R Apply Credit 651.00 (1,141.40)
1/30/2023 1/30/2023 A/R Lockbox 751.00 (1,892.40)
1/30/2023 1/30/2023 A/R Apply Credit 651.00 (1,241.40)
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 A/R Lockbox 672.26 (1,913.66)
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 A/R Apply Credit 672.26 (1,241.40)

Net Change: 13,307.00 32,038.64 18,731.64 (1,241.40)

30000 Operating Fund Balance (35,346.88)

61000 Assessments 0.00
1/1/2023 1/1/2023 A/R Billing 54,467.00 (54,467.00)
1/1/2023 1/1/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 217.00 (54,684.00)
1/13/2023 1/1/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 217.00 (54,467.00)

Net Change: (54,467.00) 217.00 54,684.00 (54,467.00)

63500 Finance Charges/Late Fees 0.00
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 A/R Late Fee 24.09 (24.09)

Net Change: (24.09) 0.00 24.09 (24.09)

66000 Interest Income 0.00
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 G/L Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 2.17 (2.17)

Net Change: (2.17) 0.00 2.17 (2.17)

70030 Legal - Collections 0.00
1/26/2023 1/26/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 2,000.00 (2,000.00)

Net Change: (2,000.00) 0.00 2,000.00 (2,000.00)

70050 Management Fee 0.00
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Newberry HOA
GL Ledger Summary

Period 1/1/2023 To 1/31/2023 11:59:00 PM

Posted Transaction Source Note Debit Credit Balance

1/3/2023 1/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 500.00 500.00

Net Change: 500.00 500.00 0.00 500.00

70060 Miscellaneous 0.00
1/26/2023 1/26/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 384.00 (384.00)

Net Change: (384.00) 0.00 384.00 (384.00)

70085 Meeting Expense 0.00
1/12/2023 1/10/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Charmin Savoy 9.21 9.21

Net Change: 9.21 9.21 0.00 9.21

73055 Lighting/Signs/Flags/Entry 0.00
1/31/2023 1/24/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Deluxe Lighting LLC 457.47 457.47

Net Change: 457.47 457.47 0.00 457.47

75010 Electricity - Grounds 0.00
1/17/2023 12/27/2022 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Evergy 27.07 27.07

Net Change: 27.07 27.07 0.00 27.07
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Newberry HOA

Financial Statements for the Month of

February 2023

Professionally Managed by:

Centennial Management Company

Phone: 913-648-1500
Web: https://centennial.vmsclientonline.com
Email: chris@cmckc.com



Newberry HOA
Balance Sheet by Department

Posted 02/28/2023
Operating Reserves Total

Assets

Cash
Checking Account 62,257.33 62,257.33

Total Cash 62,257.33 62,257.33

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 30,585.99 30,585.99

Total Accounts Receivable 30,585.99 30,585.99

Total Assets 92,843.32 92,843.32

Liabilities & Equity

Liability
Prepaid Assessments 1,683.40 1,683.40

Total Liability 1,683.40 1,683.40

Equity
Operating Fund Balance 35,839.60 35,839.60

Net Income 55,320.32 55,320.32

Total Equity 91,159.92 91,159.92

Total Liabilities & Equity 92,843.32 92,843.32
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Newberry HOA
GL Balance Sheet Comparison Standard

Posted 02/28/2023

02/2023 01/2023 MTD Difference 02/2022 YTD Difference
Assets
Cash

Checking Account 62,257.33 56,330.35 5,926.98 71,614.07 (9,356.74)

Total Cash 62,257.33 56,330.35 5,926.98 71,614.07 (9,356.74)

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 30,585.99 37,048.16 (6,462.17) 62,954.93 (32,368.94)

Total Accounts Receivable 30,585.99 37,048.16 (6,462.17) 62,954.93 (32,368.94)
Total Assets 92,843.32 93,378.51 (535.19) 134,569.00 (41,725.68)

Liabilities & Equity
Liability

Prepaid Assessments 1,683.40 1,241.40 442.00 1,376.30 307.10

Total Liability 1,683.40 1,241.40 442.00 1,376.30 307.10

Equity
Operating Fund Balance 35,839.60 35,839.60 0.00 24,497.36 11,342.24
Net Income 55,320.32 56,297.51 (977.19) 108,695.34 (53,375.02)

Total Equity 91,159.92 92,137.11 (977.19) 133,192.70 (42,032.78)
Total Liabilities & Equity 92,843.32 93,378.51 (535.19) 134,569.00 (41,725.68)

3/23/2023 6:26:28 AM Page 1 of 1



Newberry HOA
Budget Comparison Report

Period 2/1/2023 To 2/28/2023 11:59:00 PM
Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Fund Budget Variance Fund Budget Variance Annual

REVENUES

Income
61000       Assessments 0.00 0.00 0.00 54,684.00 54,475.00 209.00 54,475.00
63500       Finance Charges/Late Fees 260.51 67.00 193.51 284.60 134.00 150.60 800.00
63505       Legal Fees Billed 0.00 100.00 (100.00) 0.00 100.00 (100.00) 800.00
65000       Board Member Credits (1,085.00) 0.00 (1,085.00) (1,085.00) 0.00 (1,085.00) 0.00
66000       Interest Income 2.30 0.00 2.30 4.47 0.00 4.47 0.00

TOTAL Income (822.19) 167.00 (989.19) 53,888.07 54,709.00 (820.93) 56,075.00
(822.19) 167.00 (989.19) 53,888.07 54,709.00 (820.93) 56,075.00TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENSES

Administrative
70030       Legal - Collections 0.00 180.00 180.00 (2,125.00) 360.00 2,485.00 2,135.00
70050       Management Fee 500.00 500.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
70060       Miscellaneous (375.00) 67.00 442.00 (831.00) 134.00 965.00 800.00
70070       Printing/Postage/Delivery 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 900.00
70075       Office Supplies 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 600.00
70080       Social 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00
70085       Meeting Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.21 0.00 (9.21) 200.00
70090       Website 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 350.00

TOTAL Administrative 125.00 797.00 672.00 (1,946.79) 1,594.00 3,540.79 13,485.00

Landscaping
71010       Landscape - Contract 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,400.00
71020       Landscape - NonContract 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00

TOTAL Landscaping 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,900.00

Pool
72030       Pool Dues 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,335.00

TOTAL Pool 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,335.00

Repairs and Maintenance
73055       Lighting/Signs/Flags/Entry 0.00 0.00 0.00 457.47 0.00 (457.47) 100.00

TOTAL Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 457.47 0.00 (457.47) 100.00

Taxes & Insurance
74010       Taxes 0.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
74020       Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,200.00

TOTAL Taxes & Insurance 0.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 3,230.00

Utility
75010       Electricity - Grounds 30.00 40.00 10.00 57.07 80.00 22.93 450.00

TOTAL Utility 30.00 40.00 10.00 57.07 80.00 22.93 450.00
155.00 867.00 712.00 (1,432.25) 1,704.00 3,136.25 52,500.00TOTAL EXPENSES

Excess Revenue / Expense (977.19) (700.00) (277.19) 55,320.32 53,005.00 2,315.32 3,575.00
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Newberry HOA
GL Ledger Summary

Period 2/1/2023 To 2/28/2023 11:59:00 PM

Posted Transaction Source Note Debit Credit Balance

Operating
10000 Checking Account *****2322 56,330.35
2/1/2023 2/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300081: Centennial Management 500.00 55,830.35
2/1/2023 2/1/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 56,047.35
2/3/2023 2/3/2023 A/R Lockbox 50.00 56,097.35
2/6/2023 2/6/2023 A/R Lockbox 2,191.27 58,288.62
2/7/2023 2/7/2023 A/R Lockbox 434.00 58,722.62
2/8/2023 2/8/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 58,939.62
2/9/2023 2/9/2023 A/R Lockbox 434.00 59,373.62
2/10/2023 2/10/2023 A/R Lockbox 659.00 60,032.62
2/13/2023 2/13/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 60,249.62
2/14/2023 2/14/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 60,466.62
2/15/2023 2/15/2023 A/R Lockbox 100.00 60,566.62
2/16/2023 2/16/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300082: Evergy 30.00 60,536.62
2/21/2023 2/21/2023 A/R Lockbox 50.00 60,586.62
2/22/2023 2/22/2023 A/R Lockbox 432.00 61,018.62
2/27/2023 2/27/2023 A/R Lockbox 1,085.00 62,103.62
2/28/2023 2/28/2023 A/R Lockbox 426.41 62,530.03
2/28/2023 2/28/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100135: Kapke & Willerth LLC 275.00 62,255.03
2/28/2023 2/28/2023 G/L Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 2.30 62,257.33

Net Change: 5,926.98 6,731.98 805.00 62,257.33

12000 Accounts Receivable 37,048.16
2/1/2023 2/1/2023 A/R Late Fee 350.00 37,398.16
2/1/2023 2/1/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 25.00 37,423.16
2/16/2023 2/16/2023 A/R Apply Credit 4,419.27 33,003.89
2/17/2023 2/17/2023 A/R Apply Credit 960.00 32,043.89
2/17/2023 2/17/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 275.00 32,318.89
2/21/2023 2/21/2023 A/R Apply Credit 50.00 32,268.89
2/22/2023 2/22/2023 A/R Apply Credit 432.00 31,836.89
2/27/2023 2/27/2023 A/R Apply Credit 1,085.00 30,751.89
2/28/2023 2/28/2023 A/R Apply Credit 426.41 30,325.48
2/28/2023 2/28/2023 A/R Late Fee 252.43 30,577.91
2/28/2023 2/28/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 8.08 30,585.99

Net Change: (6,462.17) 910.51 7,372.68 30,585.99

20000 Accounts Payable 0.00
2/1/2023 2/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 500.00 (500.00)
2/1/2023 2/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300081: Centennial Management 500.00 0.00
2/28/2023 2/7/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Kapke & Willerth LLC 275.00 (275.00)
2/16/2023 2/16/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Evergy 30.00 (305.00)
2/16/2023 2/16/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300082: Evergy 30.00 (275.00)
2/28/2023 2/28/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100135: Kapke & Willerth LLC 275.00 0.00

Net Change: 0.00 805.00 805.00 0.00

20100 Prepaid Assessments (1,241.40)
2/1/2023 2/1/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 (1,458.40)
2/3/2023 2/3/2023 A/R Lockbox 50.00 (1,508.40)
2/6/2023 2/6/2023 A/R Lockbox 2,191.27 (3,699.67)
2/6/2023 2/6/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 1,085.00 (4,784.67)
2/7/2023 2/7/2023 A/R Lockbox 434.00 (5,218.67)
2/8/2023 2/8/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 (5,435.67)
2/9/2023 2/9/2023 A/R Lockbox 434.00 (5,869.67)
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Newberry HOA
GL Ledger Summary

Period 2/1/2023 To 2/28/2023 11:59:00 PM

Posted Transaction Source Note Debit Credit Balance

2/10/2023 2/10/2023 A/R Lockbox 659.00 (6,528.67)
2/13/2023 2/13/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 (6,745.67)
2/14/2023 2/14/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 (6,962.67)
2/15/2023 2/15/2023 A/R Lockbox 100.00 (7,062.67)
2/16/2023 2/16/2023 A/R Apply Credit 4,419.27 (2,643.40)
2/17/2023 2/17/2023 A/R Apply Credit 960.00 (1,683.40)
2/21/2023 2/21/2023 A/R Lockbox 50.00 (1,733.40)
2/21/2023 2/21/2023 A/R Apply Credit 50.00 (1,683.40)
2/22/2023 2/22/2023 A/R Lockbox 432.00 (2,115.40)
2/22/2023 2/22/2023 A/R Apply Credit 432.00 (1,683.40)
2/27/2023 2/27/2023 A/R Lockbox 1,085.00 (2,768.40)
2/27/2023 2/27/2023 A/R Apply Credit 1,085.00 (1,683.40)
2/28/2023 2/28/2023 A/R Lockbox 426.41 (2,109.81)
2/28/2023 2/28/2023 A/R Apply Credit 426.41 (1,683.40)

Net Change: (442.00) 7,372.68 7,814.68 (1,683.40)

30000 Operating Fund Balance (35,839.60)

61000 Assessments (54,684.00)

63500 Finance Charges/Late Fees (24.09)
2/28/2023 2/28/2023 A/R Late Fee 252.43 (276.52)
2/28/2023 2/28/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 8.08 (284.60)

Net Change: (260.51) 0.00 260.51 (284.60)

65000 Board Member Credits 0.00
2/6/2023 2/6/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 1,085.00 1,085.00

Net Change: 1,085.00 1,085.00 0.00 1,085.00

66000 Interest Income (2.17)
2/28/2023 2/28/2023 G/L Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 2.30 (4.47)

Net Change: (2.30) 0.00 2.30 (4.47)

70030 Legal - Collections (2,125.00)
2/28/2023 2/7/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Kapke & Willerth LLC 275.00 (1,850.00)
2/17/2023 2/17/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 275.00 (2,125.00)

Net Change: 0.00 275.00 275.00 (2,125.00)

70050 Management Fee 500.00
2/1/2023 2/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 500.00 1,000.00

Net Change: 500.00 500.00 0.00 1,000.00

70060 Miscellaneous (456.00)
2/1/2023 2/1/2023 A/R Late Fee 350.00 (806.00)
2/1/2023 2/1/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 25.00 (831.00)

Net Change: (375.00) 0.00 375.00 (831.00)

70085 Meeting Expense 9.21

73055 Lighting/Signs/Flags/Entry 457.47

75010 Electricity - Grounds 27.07
2/16/2023 2/16/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Evergy 30.00 57.07

Net Change: 30.00 30.00 0.00 57.07
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Newberry HOA
GL Ledger Summary

Period 2/1/2023 To 2/28/2023 11:59:00 PM

Posted Transaction Source Note Debit Credit Balance
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Newberry HOA
Balance Sheet by Department

Posted 03/31/2023
Operating Reserves Total

Assets
Cash
Checking Account 64,982.43 64,982.43

Total Cash 64,982.43 64,982.43

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 24,356.88 24,356.88

Total Accounts Receivable 24,356.88 24,356.88

Total Assets 89,339.31 89,339.31

Liabilities & Equity
Liability
Prepaid Assessments 1,783.40 1,783.40

Total Liability 1,783.40 1,783.40

Equity
Operating Fund Balance 36,014.60 36,014.60

Net Income 51,541.31 51,541.31

Total Equity 87,555.91 87,555.91

Total Liabilities & Equity 89,339.31 89,339.31
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Newberry HOA
GL Balance Sheet Comparison Standard

Posted 03/31/2023

03/2023 02/2023 MTD Difference 03/2022 YTD Difference
Assets
Cash

Checking Account 64,982.43 62,432.33 2,550.10 85,109.58 (20,127.15)

Total Cash 64,982.43 62,432.33 2,550.10 85,109.58 (20,127.15)

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 24,356.88 30,585.99 (6,229.11) 49,317.74 (24,960.86)

Total Accounts Receivable 24,356.88 30,585.99 (6,229.11) 49,317.74 (24,960.86)
Total Assets 89,339.31 93,018.32 (3,679.01) 134,427.32 (45,088.01)

Liabilities & Equity
Liability

Prepaid Assessments 1,783.40 1,683.40 100.00 1,817.00 (33.60)

Total Liability 1,783.40 1,683.40 100.00 1,817.00 (33.60)

Equity
Operating Fund Balance 36,014.60 36,014.60 0.00 24,497.36 11,517.24
Net Income 51,541.31 55,320.32 (3,779.01) 108,112.96 (56,571.65)

Total Equity 87,555.91 91,334.92 (3,779.01) 132,610.32 (45,054.41)
Total Liabilities & Equity 89,339.31 93,018.32 (3,679.01) 134,427.32 (45,088.01)
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Newberry HOA
Budget Comparison Report

Period 3/1/2023 To 3/31/2023 11:59:00 PM
Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Fund Budget Variance Fund Budget Variance Annual

REVENUES
Income
61000       Assessments (434.00) 0.00 (434.00) 54,250.00 54,475.00 (225.00) 54,475.00
61500       Special Assessment (225.00) 0.00 (225.00) (225.00) 0.00 (225.00) 0.00
63500       Finance Charges/Late Fees 173.80 67.00 106.80 458.40 201.00 257.40 800.00
63505       Legal Fees Billed 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 (100.00) 800.00
65000       Board Member Credits 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,085.00) 0.00 (1,085.00) 0.00
66000       Interest Income 2.65 0.00 2.65 7.12 0.00 7.12 0.00

TOTAL Income (482.55) 67.00 (549.55) 53,405.52 54,776.00 (1,370.48) 56,075.00
(482.55) 67.00 (549.55) 53,405.52 54,776.00 (1,370.48) 56,075.00TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENSES
Administrative
70010       Accounting/Professional 215.00 0.00 (215.00) 215.00 0.00 (215.00) 0.00
70030       Legal - Collections 2,125.00 180.00 (1,945.00) 0.00 540.00 540.00 2,135.00
70050       Management Fee 500.00 500.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 6,000.00
70060       Miscellaneous 121.00 67.00 (54.00) (710.00) 201.00 911.00 800.00
70070       Printing/Postage/Delivery 0.00 225.00 225.00 0.00 225.00 225.00 900.00
70075       Office Supplies 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 150.00 150.00 600.00
70080       Social 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00
70085       Meeting Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.21 0.00 (9.21) 200.00
70090       Website 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 350.00

TOTAL Administrative 2,961.00 1,022.00 (1,939.00) 1,014.21 2,616.00 1,601.79 13,485.00

Landscaping
71010       Landscape - Contract 302.50 0.00 (302.50) 302.50 0.00 (302.50) 10,400.00
71020       Landscape - NonContract 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00

TOTAL Landscaping 302.50 0.00 (302.50) 302.50 0.00 (302.50) 13,900.00

Pool
72030       Pool Dues 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,335.00

TOTAL Pool 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,335.00

Repairs and Maintenance
73055       Lighting/Signs/Flags/Entry 0.00 0.00 0.00 457.47 0.00 (457.47) 100.00

TOTAL Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 457.47 0.00 (457.47) 100.00

Taxes & Insurance
74010       Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
74020       Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,200.00

TOTAL Taxes & Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 3,230.00

Utility
75010       Electricity - Grounds 32.96 37.00 4.04 90.03 117.00 26.97 450.00

TOTAL Utility 32.96 37.00 4.04 90.03 117.00 26.97 450.00
3,296.46 1,059.00 (2,237.46) 1,864.21 2,763.00 898.79 52,500.00TOTAL EXPENSES

Excess Revenue / Expense (3,779.01) (992.00) (2,787.01) 51,541.31 52,013.00 (471.69) 3,575.00



AP Expense R
egister

C
heck D

ate 3/1/2023 To 3/31/2023 11:59:00 PM

N
ew

berry H
O

A
C

trl #
Invoice #

Invoice D
ate

Bank
Vendor

Am
ount

C
heck #

C
heck D

ate
M

em
o

Status

70010: Accounting/Professional
29854

19667-1
2/27/2023

C
hecking AccountC

entennial M
anagem

ent
215.00

300085
3/7/2023

PR
EPAR

ATIO
N

 O
F 2022 C

O
R

PO
R

ATE TAX R
ETU

R
N

S & Annual R
eport

PAID

29728
19667

2/27/2023
C

hecking AccountC
entennial M

anagem
ent

215.00
100137

3/13/2023
PR

EPAR
ATIO

N
 O

F 2022 C
O

R
PO

R
ATE TAX R

ETU
R

N
S & Annual R

eport
VO

ID
ED

215.00

70030: Legal - C
ollections

29582
19631

2/27/2023
C

hecking AccountC
entennial M

anagem
ent

2,000.00
100136

3/3/2023
Prepare & File Liens for M

ultiple Accts
PAID

2,000.00

70050: M
anagem

ent Fee
29433

19591
3/1/2023

C
hecking AccountC

entennial M
anagem

ent
500.00

300083
3/1/2023

M
onthly bookkeeping/adm

inistrative fee
PAID

500.00

70060: M
iscellaneous

29582
19631

2/27/2023
C

hecking AccountC
entennial M

anagem
ent

408.00
100136

3/3/2023
Lien Filing Fee- M

ultiple Accts
PAID

29582
19631

2/27/2023
C

hecking AccountC
entennial M

anagem
ent

24.00
100136

3/3/2023
Lien R

elease- 21133
PAID

432.00

71010: Landscape - C
ontract

29729
31537

3/3/2023
C

hecking AccountC
M

J Law
n LLC

302.50
100138

3/13/2023
FER

TILIZER
 #1

PAID

302.50

75010: Electricity - G
rounds

29853
022323-3341

2/23/2023
C

hecking AccountEvergy
32.96

300084
3/16/2023

830 SE 13th St
PAID

32.96

C
ount:

8
Total:  N

ew
berry H

O
A

$3,482.46

4/21/2023 6:28:00 AM
Page 1 of 1



Newberry HOA
GL Ledger Summary

Period 3/1/2023 To 3/31/2023 11:59:00 PM

Posted Transaction Source Note Debit Credit Balance

Operating
10000 Checking Account *****2322 62,432.33
3/1/2023 3/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300083: Centennial Management 500.00 61,932.33
3/3/2023 3/3/2023 A/R Lockbox 50.00 61,982.33
3/3/2023 3/3/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100136: Centennial Management 2,432.00 59,550.33
3/6/2023 3/6/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 59,767.33
3/7/2023 3/7/2023 A/R Lockbox 200.00 59,967.33
3/7/2023 3/7/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300085: Centennial Management 215.00 59,752.33
3/8/2023 3/8/2023 A/R Lockbox 100.00 59,852.33
3/9/2023 3/9/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 60,069.33
3/10/2023 3/10/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 60,286.33
3/13/2023 3/13/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100138: CMJ Lawn LLC 302.50 59,983.83
3/13/2023 3/13/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 60,200.83
3/16/2023 3/16/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300084: Evergy 32.96 60,167.87
3/17/2023 3/17/2023 A/R Lockbox 1,101.93 61,269.80
3/20/2023 3/20/2023 A/R Lockbox 871.07 62,140.87
3/22/2023 3/22/2023 A/R Lockbox 1,006.76 63,147.63
3/24/2023 3/24/2023 A/R Lockbox 219.17 63,366.80
3/27/2023 3/27/2023 A/R Lockbox 40.00 63,406.80
3/28/2023 3/28/2023 A/R Lockbox 1,353.81 64,760.61
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 A/R Lockbox 219.17 64,979.78
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 G/L Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 2.65 64,982.43

Net Change: 2,550.10 6,032.56 3,482.46 64,982.43

12000 Accounts Receivable 30,585.99
3/8/2023 1/1/2022 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 442.00 30,143.99
3/8/2023 9/30/2022 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 4.42 30,139.57
3/8/2023 10/31/2022 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 4.42 30,135.15
3/8/2023 11/30/2022 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 4.42 30,130.73
3/8/2023 12/31/2022 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 4.42 30,126.31
3/8/2023 1/1/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 217.00 29,909.31
3/8/2023 1/26/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 125.00 29,784.31
3/8/2023 1/26/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 48.00 29,736.31
3/8/2023 2/1/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 25.00 29,711.31
3/8/2023 2/28/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 8.08 29,703.23
3/10/2023 3/9/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 24.00 29,727.23
3/10/2023 3/9/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 360.00 30,087.23
3/13/2023 3/13/2023 A/R Apply Credit 217.00 29,870.23
3/16/2023 3/16/2023 A/R Apply Credit 901.00 28,969.23
3/17/2023 3/17/2023 A/R Apply Credit 1,053.93 27,915.30
3/20/2023 3/20/2023 A/R Apply Credit 823.07 27,092.23
3/21/2023 3/21/2023 A/R Apply Credit 48.00 27,044.23
3/22/2023 3/22/2023 A/R Apply Credit 48.00 26,996.23
3/22/2023 3/22/2023 A/R Apply Credit 982.76 26,013.47
3/24/2023 3/24/2023 A/R Apply Credit 24.00 25,989.47
3/24/2023 3/24/2023 A/R Apply Credit 219.17 25,770.30
3/27/2023 3/27/2023 A/R Apply Credit 40.00 25,730.30
3/28/2023 3/28/2023 A/R Apply Credit 1,305.81 24,424.49
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 A/R Apply Credit 48.00 24,376.49
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 A/R Apply Credit 219.17 24,157.32
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 A/R Late Fee 199.56 24,356.88

Net Change: (6,229.11) 583.56 6,812.67 24,356.88

20000 Accounts Payable 0.00
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Newberry HOA
GL Ledger Summary

Period 3/1/2023 To 3/31/2023 11:59:00 PM

Posted Transaction Source Note Debit Credit Balance

3/16/2023 2/23/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Evergy 32.96 (32.96)
3/3/2023 2/27/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 2,432.00 (2,464.96)
3/7/2023 2/27/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 215.00 (2,679.96)
3/1/2023 3/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 500.00 (3,179.96)
3/1/2023 3/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300083: Centennial Management 500.00 (2,679.96)
3/3/2023 3/3/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100136: Centennial Management 2,432.00 (247.96)
3/13/2023 3/3/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: CMJ Lawn LLC 302.50 (550.46)
3/7/2023 3/7/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300085: Centennial Management 215.00 (335.46)
3/13/2023 3/13/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100138: CMJ Lawn LLC 302.50 (32.96)
3/16/2023 3/16/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300084: Evergy 32.96 0.00

Net Change: 0.00 3,482.46 3,482.46 0.00

20100 Prepaid Assessments (1,683.40)
3/3/2023 3/3/2023 A/R Lockbox 50.00 (1,733.40)
3/6/2023 3/6/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 (1,950.40)
3/7/2023 3/7/2023 A/R Lockbox 200.00 (2,150.40)
3/8/2023 3/8/2023 A/R Lockbox 100.00 (2,250.40)
3/9/2023 3/9/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 (2,467.40)
3/10/2023 3/10/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 (2,684.40)
3/13/2023 3/13/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 (2,901.40)
3/13/2023 3/13/2023 A/R Apply Credit 217.00 (2,684.40)
3/16/2023 3/16/2023 A/R Apply Credit 901.00 (1,783.40)
3/17/2023 3/17/2023 A/R Lockbox 1,101.93 (2,885.33)
3/17/2023 3/17/2023 A/R Apply Credit 1,053.93 (1,831.40)
3/20/2023 3/20/2023 A/R Lockbox 871.07 (2,702.47)
3/20/2023 3/20/2023 A/R Apply Credit 823.07 (1,879.40)
3/21/2023 3/21/2023 A/R Apply Credit 48.00 (1,831.40)
3/22/2023 3/22/2023 A/R Apply Credit 48.00 (1,783.40)
3/22/2023 3/22/2023 A/R Lockbox 1,006.76 (2,790.16)
3/22/2023 3/22/2023 A/R Apply Credit 982.76 (1,807.40)
3/24/2023 3/24/2023 A/R Apply Credit 24.00 (1,783.40)
3/24/2023 3/24/2023 A/R Lockbox 219.17 (2,002.57)
3/24/2023 3/24/2023 A/R Apply Credit 219.17 (1,783.40)
3/27/2023 3/27/2023 A/R Lockbox 40.00 (1,823.40)
3/27/2023 3/27/2023 A/R Apply Credit 40.00 (1,783.40)
3/28/2023 3/28/2023 A/R Lockbox 1,353.81 (3,137.21)
3/28/2023 3/28/2023 A/R Apply Credit 1,305.81 (1,831.40)
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 A/R Apply Credit 48.00 (1,783.40)
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 A/R Lockbox 219.17 (2,002.57)
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 A/R Apply Credit 219.17 (1,783.40)

Net Change: (100.00) 5,929.91 6,029.91 (1,783.40)

30000 Operating Fund Balance (36,014.60)

61000 Assessments (54,684.00)
3/8/2023 1/1/2022 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 217.00 (54,467.00)
3/8/2023 1/1/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 217.00 (54,250.00)

Net Change: 434.00 434.00 0.00 (54,250.00)

61500 Special Assessment 0.00
3/8/2023 1/1/2022 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 225.00 225.00

Net Change: 225.00 225.00 0.00 225.00

63500 Finance Charges/Late Fees (284.60)
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Newberry HOA
GL Ledger Summary

Period 3/1/2023 To 3/31/2023 11:59:00 PM

Posted Transaction Source Note Debit Credit Balance

3/8/2023 9/30/2022 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 4.42 (280.18)
3/8/2023 10/31/2022 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 4.42 (275.76)
3/8/2023 11/30/2022 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 4.42 (271.34)
3/8/2023 12/31/2022 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 4.42 (266.92)
3/8/2023 2/28/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 8.08 (258.84)
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 A/R Late Fee 199.56 (458.40)

Net Change: (173.80) 25.76 199.56 (458.40)

65000 Board Member Credits 1,085.00

66000 Interest Income (4.47)
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 G/L Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 2.65 (7.12)

Net Change: (2.65) 0.00 2.65 (7.12)

70010 Accounting/Professional 0.00
3/7/2023 2/27/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 215.00 215.00

Net Change: 215.00 215.00 0.00 215.00

70030 Legal - Collections (2,125.00)
3/8/2023 1/26/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 125.00 (2,000.00)
3/3/2023 2/27/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 2,000.00 0.00

Net Change: 2,125.00 2,125.00 0.00 0.00

70050 Management Fee 1,000.00
3/1/2023 3/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 500.00 1,500.00

Net Change: 500.00 500.00 0.00 1,500.00

70060 Miscellaneous (831.00)
3/8/2023 1/26/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 48.00 (783.00)
3/8/2023 2/1/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 25.00 (758.00)
3/3/2023 2/27/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 432.00 (326.00)
3/10/2023 3/9/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 24.00 (350.00)
3/10/2023 3/9/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 360.00 (710.00)

Net Change: 121.00 505.00 384.00 (710.00)

70085 Meeting Expense 9.21

71010 Landscape - Contract 0.00
3/13/2023 3/3/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: CMJ Lawn LLC 302.50 302.50

Net Change: 302.50 302.50 0.00 302.50

73055 Lighting/Signs/Flags/Entry 457.47

75010 Electricity - Grounds 57.07
3/16/2023 2/23/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Evergy 32.96 90.03

Net Change: 32.96 32.96 0.00 90.03
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Newberry HOA

Financial Statements for the Month of

April 2023

Professionally Managed by:

Centennial Management Company

Phone: 913-648-1500
Web: https://centennial.vmsclientonline.com
Email: chris@cmckc.com



Newberry HOA
Balance Sheet by Department

Posted 04/30/2023
Operating Reserves Total

Assets
Cash
Checking Account 66,791.04 66,791.04

Total Cash 66,791.04 66,791.04

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 20,757.15 20,757.15

Total Accounts Receivable 20,757.15 20,757.15

Total Assets 87,548.19 87,548.19

Liabilities & Equity
Liability
Prepaid Assessments 1,983.40 1,983.40

Total Liability 1,983.40 1,983.40

Equity
Operating Fund Balance 36,014.60 36,014.60

Net Income 49,550.19 49,550.19

Total Equity 85,564.79 85,564.79

Total Liabilities & Equity 87,548.19 87,548.19
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Newberry HOA
GL Balance Sheet Comparison Standard

Posted 04/30/2023

04/2023 03/2023 MTD Difference 04/2022 YTD Difference
Assets
Cash

Checking Account 66,791.04 64,982.43 1,808.61 89,688.19 (22,897.15)

Total Cash 66,791.04 64,982.43 1,808.61 89,688.19 (22,897.15)

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 20,757.15 24,356.88 (3,599.73) 42,098.55 (21,341.40)

Total Accounts Receivable 20,757.15 24,356.88 (3,599.73) 42,098.55 (21,341.40)
Total Assets 87,548.19 89,339.31 (1,791.12) 131,786.74 (44,238.55)

Liabilities & Equity
Liability

Prepaid Assessments 1,983.40 1,783.40 200.00 1,375.00 608.40
Accrued Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,142.50 (67,142.50)

Total Liability 1,983.40 1,783.40 200.00 68,517.50 (66,534.10)

Equity
Operating Fund Balance 36,014.60 36,014.60 0.00 24,497.36 11,517.24
Net Income 49,550.19 51,541.31 (1,991.12) 38,771.88 10,778.31

Total Equity 85,564.79 87,555.91 (1,991.12) 63,269.24 22,295.55
Total Liabilities & Equity 87,548.19 89,339.31 (1,791.12) 131,786.74 (44,238.55)
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Newberry HOA
Budget Comparison Report

Period 4/1/2023 To 4/30/2023 11:59:00 PM
Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Fund Budget Variance Fund Budget Variance Annual

REVENUES
Income
61000       Assessments 0.00 0.00 0.00 54,250.00 54,475.00 (225.00) 54,475.00
61500       Special Assessment 0.00 0.00 0.00 (225.00) 0.00 (225.00) 0.00
63500       Finance Charges/Late Fees 156.47 67.00 89.47 614.87 268.00 346.87 800.00
63505       Legal Fees Billed 0.00 100.00 (100.00) 0.00 200.00 (200.00) 800.00
65000       Board Member Credits 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,085.00) 0.00 (1,085.00) 0.00
66000       Interest Income 2.71 0.00 2.71 9.83 0.00 9.83 0.00

TOTAL Income 159.18 167.00 (7.82) 53,564.70 54,943.00 (1,378.30) 56,075.00
159.18 167.00 (7.82) 53,564.70 54,943.00 (1,378.30) 56,075.00TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENSES
Administrative
70010       Accounting/Professional 0.00 0.00 0.00 215.00 0.00 (215.00) 0.00
70030       Legal - Collections 350.00 180.00 (170.00) 350.00 720.00 370.00 2,135.00
70050       Management Fee 500.00 500.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
70060       Miscellaneous 0.00 67.00 67.00 (710.00) 268.00 978.00 800.00
70070       Printing/Postage/Delivery 56.57 0.00 (56.57) 56.57 225.00 168.43 900.00
70075       Office Supplies 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 200.00 200.00 600.00
70080       Social 277.68 500.00 222.32 277.68 500.00 222.32 2,500.00
70085       Meeting Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.21 0.00 (9.21) 200.00
70090       Website 175.00 0.00 (175.00) 175.00 0.00 (175.00) 350.00

TOTAL Administrative 1,359.25 1,297.00 (62.25) 2,373.46 3,913.00 1,539.54 13,485.00

Landscaping
71010       Landscape - Contract 0.00 800.00 800.00 302.50 800.00 497.50 10,400.00
71020       Landscape - NonContract 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00

TOTAL Landscaping 0.00 800.00 800.00 302.50 800.00 497.50 13,900.00

Pool
72030       Pool Dues 0.00 21,335.00 21,335.00 0.00 21,335.00 21,335.00 21,335.00

TOTAL Pool 0.00 21,335.00 21,335.00 0.00 21,335.00 21,335.00 21,335.00

Repairs and Maintenance
73055       Lighting/Signs/Flags/Entry 113.54 0.00 (113.54) 571.01 0.00 (571.01) 100.00

TOTAL Repairs and Maintenance 113.54 0.00 (113.54) 571.01 0.00 (571.01) 100.00

Taxes & Insurance
74010       Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
74020       Insurance 645.20 700.00 54.80 645.20 700.00 54.80 3,200.00

TOTAL Taxes & Insurance 645.20 700.00 54.80 645.20 730.00 84.80 3,230.00

Utility
75010       Electricity - Grounds 32.31 37.00 4.69 122.34 154.00 31.66 450.00

TOTAL Utility 32.31 37.00 4.69 122.34 154.00 31.66 450.00
2,150.30 24,169.00 22,018.70 4,014.51 26,932.00 22,917.49 52,500.00TOTAL EXPENSES

Excess Revenue / Expense (1,991.12) (24,002.00) 22,010.88 49,550.19 28,011.00 21,539.19 3,575.00
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Newberry HOA
GL Ledger Summary

Period 4/1/2023 To 4/30/2023 11:59:00 PM

Posted Transaction Source Note Debit Credit Balance

Operating
10000 Checking Account *****2322 64,982.43
4/3/2023 4/3/2023 A/R Lockbox 705.80 65,688.23
4/3/2023 4/3/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300086: Centennial Management 500.00 65,188.23
4/3/2023 4/3/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300087: United States Liability Insurance Company 645.20 64,543.03
4/4/2023 4/4/2023 A/R Lockbox 317.00 64,860.03
4/5/2023 4/5/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100139: Albright Creative LLC 175.00 64,685.03
4/5/2023 4/5/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100140: Jennifer Novogoratz 78.69 64,606.34
4/5/2023 4/5/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100141: Loni Luffman 198.99 64,407.35
4/6/2023 4/6/2023 A/R Lockbox 272.34 64,679.69
4/10/2023 4/10/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100142: Lee's Summit Sunrise Rotary 113.54 64,566.15
4/10/2023 4/10/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100143: Centennial Management 406.57 64,159.58
4/10/2023 4/10/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 64,376.58
4/14/2023 4/14/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300088: Evergy 32.31 64,344.27
4/18/2023 4/18/2023 A/R Lockbox 221.34 64,565.61
4/19/2023 4/19/2023 A/R Lockbox 100.00 64,665.61
4/21/2023 4/21/2023 A/R Lockbox 100.00 64,765.61
4/24/2023 4/24/2023 A/R Lockbox 864.02 65,629.63
4/25/2023 4/25/2023 A/R Lockbox 664.02 66,293.65
4/28/2023 4/28/2023 A/R Lockbox 494.68 66,788.33
4/30/2023 4/30/2023 G/L Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 2.71 66,791.04

Net Change: 1,808.61 3,958.91 2,150.30 66,791.04

12000 Accounts Receivable 24,356.88
4/25/2023 2/28/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 2.17 24,354.71
4/25/2023 3/31/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 2.17 24,352.54
4/18/2023 4/18/2023 A/R Apply Credit 1,412.14 22,940.40
4/18/2023 4/18/2023 A/R Apply Credit 221.34 22,719.06
4/21/2023 4/21/2023 A/R Apply Credit 78.62 22,640.44
4/24/2023 4/24/2023 A/R Apply Credit 864.02 21,776.42
4/25/2023 4/25/2023 A/R Apply Credit 21.38 21,755.04
4/25/2023 4/25/2023 A/R Apply Credit 664.02 21,091.02
4/28/2023 4/28/2023 A/R Apply Credit 494.68 20,596.34
4/30/2023 4/30/2023 A/R Apply Credit 2.62 20,593.72
4/30/2023 4/30/2023 A/R Late Fee 160.81 20,754.53
4/30/2023 4/30/2023 G/L Correct Prepaid/Unpaid 2.62 20,757.15

Net Change: (3,599.73) 163.43 3,763.16 20,757.15

20000 Accounts Payable 0.00
4/3/2023 3/12/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: United States Liability Insurance Company 645.20 (645.20)
4/10/2023 3/20/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 406.57 (1,051.77)
4/14/2023 3/24/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Evergy 32.31 (1,084.08)
4/5/2023 3/26/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Loni Luffman 198.99 (1,283.07)
4/5/2023 3/28/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Jennifer Novogoratz 78.69 (1,361.76)
4/5/2023 3/31/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Albright Creative LLC 175.00 (1,536.76)
4/3/2023 4/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 500.00 (2,036.76)
4/3/2023 4/3/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300086: Centennial Management 500.00 (1,536.76)
4/3/2023 4/3/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300087: United States Liability Insurance Company645.20 (891.56)
4/10/2023 4/3/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Lee's Summit Sunrise Rotary 113.54 (1,005.10)
4/5/2023 4/5/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100139: Albright Creative LLC 175.00 (830.10)
4/5/2023 4/5/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100140: Jennifer Novogoratz 78.69 (751.41)
4/5/2023 4/5/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100141: Loni Luffman 198.99 (552.42)
4/10/2023 4/10/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100142: Lee's Summit Sunrise Rotary113.54 (438.88)
4/10/2023 4/10/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100143: Centennial Management 406.57 (32.31)
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Newberry HOA
GL Ledger Summary

Period 4/1/2023 To 4/30/2023 11:59:00 PM

Posted Transaction Source Note Debit Credit Balance

4/14/2023 4/14/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300088: Evergy 32.31 0.00

Net Change: 0.00 2,150.30 2,150.30 0.00

20100 Prepaid Assessments (1,783.40)
4/3/2023 4/3/2023 A/R Lockbox 705.80 (2,489.20)
4/4/2023 4/4/2023 A/R Lockbox 317.00 (2,806.20)
4/6/2023 4/6/2023 A/R Lockbox 272.34 (3,078.54)
4/10/2023 4/10/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 (3,295.54)
4/18/2023 4/18/2023 A/R Apply Credit 1,412.14 (1,883.40)
4/18/2023 4/18/2023 A/R Lockbox 221.34 (2,104.74)
4/18/2023 4/18/2023 A/R Apply Credit 221.34 (1,883.40)
4/19/2023 4/19/2023 A/R Lockbox 100.00 (1,983.40)
4/21/2023 4/21/2023 A/R Lockbox 100.00 (2,083.40)
4/21/2023 4/21/2023 A/R Apply Credit 78.62 (2,004.78)
4/24/2023 4/24/2023 A/R Lockbox 864.02 (2,868.80)
4/24/2023 4/24/2023 A/R Apply Credit 864.02 (2,004.78)
4/25/2023 4/25/2023 A/R Apply Credit 21.38 (1,983.40)
4/25/2023 4/25/2023 A/R Lockbox 664.02 (2,647.42)
4/25/2023 4/25/2023 A/R Apply Credit 664.02 (1,983.40)
4/28/2023 4/28/2023 A/R Lockbox 494.68 (2,478.08)
4/28/2023 4/28/2023 A/R Apply Credit 494.68 (1,983.40)
4/30/2023 4/30/2023 A/R Apply Credit 2.62 (1,980.78)
4/30/2023 4/30/2023 G/L Correct Prepaid/Unpaid 2.62 (1,983.40)

Net Change: (200.00) 3,758.82 3,958.82 (1,983.40)

30000 Operating Fund Balance (36,014.60)

61000 Assessments (54,250.00)

61500 Special Assessment 225.00

63500 Finance Charges/Late Fees (458.40)
4/25/2023 2/28/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 2.17 (456.23)
4/25/2023 3/31/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 2.17 (454.06)
4/30/2023 4/30/2023 A/R Late Fee 160.81 (614.87)

Net Change: (156.47) 4.34 160.81 (614.87)

65000 Board Member Credits 1,085.00

66000 Interest Income (7.12)
4/30/2023 4/30/2023 G/L Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 2.71 (9.83)

Net Change: (2.71) 0.00 2.71 (9.83)

70010 Accounting/Professional 215.00

70030 Legal - Collections 0.00
4/10/2023 3/20/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 350.00 350.00

Net Change: 350.00 350.00 0.00 350.00

70050 Management Fee 1,500.00
4/3/2023 4/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 500.00 2,000.00

Net Change: 500.00 500.00 0.00 2,000.00

70060 Miscellaneous (710.00)

70070 Printing/Postage/Delivery 0.00
4/10/2023 3/20/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 56.57 56.57
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Newberry HOA
GL Ledger Summary

Period 4/1/2023 To 4/30/2023 11:59:00 PM

Posted Transaction Source Note Debit Credit Balance

Net Change: 56.57 56.57 0.00 56.57

70080 Social 0.00
4/5/2023 3/26/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Loni Luffman 198.99 198.99
4/5/2023 3/28/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Jennifer Novogoratz 78.69 277.68

Net Change: 277.68 277.68 0.00 277.68

70085 Meeting Expense 9.21

70090 Website 0.00
4/5/2023 3/31/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Albright Creative LLC 175.00 175.00

Net Change: 175.00 175.00 0.00 175.00

71010 Landscape - Contract 302.50

73055 Lighting/Signs/Flags/Entry 457.47
4/10/2023 4/3/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Lee's Summit Sunrise Rotary 113.54 571.01

Net Change: 113.54 113.54 0.00 571.01

74020 Insurance 0.00
4/3/2023 3/12/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: United States Liability Insurance Company 645.20 645.20

Net Change: 645.20 645.20 0.00 645.20

75010 Electricity - Grounds 90.03
4/14/2023 3/24/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Evergy 32.31 122.34

Net Change: 32.31 32.31 0.00 122.34
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Newberry HOA
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Newberry HOA
Balance Sheet by Department

Posted 05/31/2023
Operating Reserves Total

Assets
Cash
Checking Account 59,654.46 59,654.46

Total Cash 59,654.46 59,654.46

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 15,698.72 15,698.72

Total Accounts Receivable 15,698.72 15,698.72

Total Assets 75,353.18 75,353.18

Liabilities & Equity
Liability
Prepaid Assessments 1,983.40 1,983.40

Total Liability 1,983.40 1,983.40

Equity
Operating Fund Balance 36,014.60 36,014.60

Net Income 37,355.18 37,355.18

Total Equity 73,369.78 73,369.78

Total Liabilities & Equity 75,353.18 75,353.18
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Newberry HOA
GL Balance Sheet Comparison Standard

Posted 05/31/2023

05/2023 04/2023 MTD Difference 05/2022 YTD Difference
Assets
Cash

Checking Account 59,654.46 66,791.04 (7,136.58) 93,615.12 (33,960.66)

Total Cash 59,654.46 66,791.04 (7,136.58) 93,615.12 (33,960.66)

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 15,698.72 20,754.53 (5,055.81) 36,278.89 (20,580.17)

Total Accounts Receivable 15,698.72 20,754.53 (5,055.81) 36,278.89 (20,580.17)
Total Assets 75,353.18 87,545.57 (12,192.39) 129,894.01 (54,540.83)

Liabilities & Equity
Liability

Prepaid Assessments 1,983.40 1,980.78 2.62 1,375.00 608.40
Accrued Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,142.50 (67,142.50)

Total Liability 1,983.40 1,980.78 2.62 68,517.50 (66,534.10)

Equity
Operating Fund Balance 36,014.60 36,014.60 0.00 24,497.36 11,517.24
Net Income 37,355.18 49,550.19 (12,195.01) 36,879.15 476.03

Total Equity 73,369.78 85,564.79 (12,195.01) 61,376.51 11,993.27
Total Liabilities & Equity 75,353.18 87,545.57 (12,192.39) 129,894.01 (54,540.83)
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Newberry HOA
Budget Comparison Report

Period 5/1/2023 To 5/31/2023 11:59:00 PM
Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Fund Budget Variance Fund Budget Variance Annual

REVENUES
Income
61000       Assessments 0.00 0.00 0.00 54,250.00 54,475.00 (225.00) 54,475.00
61500       Special Assessment 0.00 0.00 0.00 (225.00) 0.00 (225.00) 0.00
63500       Finance Charges/Late Fees 106.78 67.00 39.78 721.65 335.00 386.65 800.00
63505       Legal Fees Billed 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 (200.00) 800.00
65000       Board Member Credits 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,085.00) 0.00 (1,085.00) 0.00
66000       Interest Income 2.92 0.00 2.92 12.75 0.00 12.75 0.00
67000       Miscellaneous 30.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 0.00

TOTAL Income 139.70 67.00 72.70 53,704.40 55,010.00 (1,305.60) 56,075.00
139.70 67.00 72.70 53,704.40 55,010.00 (1,305.60) 56,075.00TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENSES
Administrative
70010       Accounting/Professional 0.00 0.00 0.00 215.00 0.00 (215.00) 0.00
70030       Legal - Collections 0.00 180.00 180.00 350.00 900.00 550.00 2,135.00
70050       Management Fee 500.00 500.00 0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 6,000.00
70060       Miscellaneous 0.00 67.00 67.00 (710.00) 335.00 1,045.00 800.00
70070       Printing/Postage/Delivery 75.01 0.00 (75.01) 131.58 225.00 93.42 900.00
70075       Office Supplies 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 600.00
70080       Social 0.00 0.00 0.00 277.68 500.00 222.32 2,500.00
70085       Meeting Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.21 0.00 (9.21) 200.00
70090       Website 0.00 0.00 0.00 175.00 0.00 (175.00) 350.00

TOTAL Administrative 575.01 797.00 221.99 2,948.47 4,710.00 1,761.53 13,485.00

Landscaping
71010       Landscape - Contract 1,058.50 1,500.00 441.50 1,361.00 2,300.00 939.00 10,400.00
71020       Landscape - NonContract 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,500.00

TOTAL Landscaping 1,058.50 2,500.00 1,441.50 1,361.00 3,300.00 1,939.00 13,900.00

Pool
72030       Pool Dues 10,667.50 0.00 (10,667.50) 10,667.50 21,335.00 10,667.50 21,335.00

TOTAL Pool 10,667.50 0.00 (10,667.50) 10,667.50 21,335.00 10,667.50 21,335.00

Repairs and Maintenance
73055       Lighting/Signs/Flags/Entry 0.00 0.00 0.00 571.01 0.00 (571.01) 100.00

TOTAL Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 571.01 0.00 (571.01) 100.00

Taxes & Insurance
74010       Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
74020       Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 645.20 700.00 54.80 3,200.00

TOTAL Taxes & Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 645.20 730.00 84.80 3,230.00

Utility
75010       Electricity - Grounds 33.70 37.00 3.30 156.04 191.00 34.96 450.00

TOTAL Utility 33.70 37.00 3.30 156.04 191.00 34.96 450.00
12,334.71 3,334.00 (9,000.71) 16,349.22 30,266.00 13,916.78 52,500.00TOTAL EXPENSES

Excess Revenue / Expense (12,195.01) (3,267.00) (8,928.01) 37,355.18 24,744.00 12,611.18 3,575.00
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70030: Legal - C
ollections

30963
55825

5/8/2023
C

hecking AccountM
artin Pringle Attorneys At Law

140.00
100147

5/19/2023
Legal services through 4/30/23 : Account 17654- D

elinquency
PAID

30963
55825

5/8/2023
C

hecking AccountM
artin Pringle Attorneys At Law

140.00
100147

5/19/2023
Legal services through 4/30/23 : Account 17550 - D

elinquency
PAID

30963
55825

5/8/2023
C

hecking AccountM
artin Pringle Attorneys At Law

140.00
100147

5/19/2023
Legal services through 4/30/23 : Account 17688 - D

elinquency
PAID

30963
55825

5/8/2023
C

hecking AccountM
artin Pringle Attorneys At Law

140.00
100147

5/19/2023
Legal services through 4/30/23 : Account 17467- D

elinquency
PAID

30963
55825

5/8/2023
C

hecking AccountM
artin Pringle Attorneys At Law

115.00
100147

5/19/2023
Legal services through 4/30/23 : Account 17489 - D

elinquency
PAID

30963
55825

5/8/2023
C

hecking AccountM
artin Pringle Attorneys At Law

140.00
100147

5/19/2023
Legal services through 4/30/23 : Account 17575 - D

elinquency
PAID

30963
55825

5/8/2023
C

hecking AccountM
artin Pringle Attorneys At Law

25.00
100147

5/19/2023
Legal services through 4/30/23 : Account 23164 - D

elinquency
PAID

30963
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5/8/2023
C
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artin Pringle Attorneys At Law

25.00
100147

5/19/2023
Legal services through 4/30/23 : Account 17646 - D

elinquency
PAID

865.00

70050: M
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ent Fee
30601

19808
5/1/2023

C
hecking AccountC

entennial M
anagem

ent
500.00

300089
5/1/2023

M
onthly bookkeeping/adm

inistrative fee
PAID

500.00

70070: Printing/Postage/D
elivery

30907
99329266

4/27/2023
C

hecking AccountSouth D
ata

11.40
100146

5/16/2023
Postage

PAID

30907
99329266

4/27/2023
C

hecking AccountSouth D
ata

5.05
100146

5/16/2023
Assessm

ent statem
ents

PAID

30962
993926218

4/21/2023
C

hecking AccountSouth D
ata

37.17
100148

5/19/2023
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993926218

4/21/2023
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ents
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75.01
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ontract

30715
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M
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252.00
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5/8/2023
W

eekly m
ow

ing
PAID
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31885

5/1/2023
C

hecking AccountC
M

J Law
n LLC

302.50
100144

5/8/2023
Fertilizer application w

/ w
eed control

PAID

30906
31940

5/5/2023
C

hecking AccountC
M

J Law
n LLC

252.00
100145

5/16/2023
M
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ing

PAID

30906
31994

5/12/2023
C

hecking AccountC
M

J Law
n LLC

252.00
100145

5/16/2023
M

ow
ing

PAID

1,058.50
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72030: Pool D
ues

31142
052623

5/31/2023
C

hecking AccountN
ew

berry Pool Association
10,667.50

300092
5/31/2023

Pool Association D
ues

PAID

10,667.50

75010: Electricity - G
rounds

30847
042423-3341

4/24/2023
C

hecking AccountEvergy
33.70

300090
5/15/2023

830 SE 13th St
PAID

33.70

C
ount:

19
Total:  N
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berry H

O
A

$13,199.71
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Newberry HOA
GL Ledger Summary

Period 5/1/2023 To 5/31/2023 11:59:00 PM

Posted Transaction Source Note Debit Credit Balance

Operating
10000 Checking Account *****2322 66,791.04
5/1/2023 5/1/2023 A/R Lockbox 664.02 67,455.06
5/1/2023 5/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300089: Centennial Management 500.00 66,955.06
5/2/2023 5/2/2023 A/R Lockbox 2.17 66,957.23
5/4/2023 5/4/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 67,174.23
5/5/2023 5/5/2023 A/R Lockbox 223.51 67,397.74
5/8/2023 5/8/2023 A/R Lockbox 902.36 68,300.10
5/8/2023 5/8/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100144: CMJ Lawn LLC 554.50 67,745.60
5/15/2023 5/15/2023 A/R Lockbox 457.02 68,202.62
5/15/2023 5/15/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300090: Evergy 33.70 68,168.92
5/16/2023 5/16/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100145: CMJ Lawn LLC 504.00 67,664.92
5/16/2023 5/16/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100146: South Data 16.45 67,648.47
5/17/2023 5/17/2023 A/R Lockbox 438.34 68,086.81
5/18/2023 5/18/2023 A/R Lockbox 442.68 68,529.49
5/19/2023 5/19/2023 A/R Lockbox 223.51 68,753.00
5/19/2023 5/19/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100148: South Data 58.56 68,694.44
5/19/2023 5/19/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100147: Martin Pringle Attorneys At Law 865.00 67,829.44
5/22/2023 5/22/2023 A/R Lockbox 450.35 68,279.79
5/23/2023 5/23/2023 A/R Lockbox 348.51 68,628.30
5/24/2023 5/24/2023 A/R Lockbox 223.51 68,851.81
5/25/2023 5/25/2023 A/R Lockbox 322.02 69,173.83
5/26/2023 5/26/2023 A/R Lockbox 670.53 69,844.36
5/30/2023 5/30/2023 A/R Lockbox 440.51 70,284.87
5/31/2023 5/31/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 30.00 70,314.87
5/31/2023 5/31/2023 A/R Lockbox 4.17 70,319.04
5/31/2023 5/31/2023 G/L Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 2.92 70,321.96
5/31/2023 5/31/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300092: Newberry Pool Association 10,667.50 59,654.46

Net Change: (7,136.58) 6,063.13 13,199.71 59,654.46

12000 Accounts Receivable 20,754.53
5/1/2023 2/28/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 1.69 1.69 20,754.53
5/1/2023 3/31/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 0.93 0.93 20,754.53
5/10/2023 5/10/2023 A/R Apply Credit 2,009.06 18,745.47
5/15/2023 5/15/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 865.00 19,610.47
5/15/2023 5/15/2023 A/R Apply Credit 457.02 19,153.45
5/17/2023 5/17/2023 A/R Apply Credit 438.34 18,715.11
5/18/2023 5/18/2023 A/R Apply Credit 442.68 18,272.43
5/19/2023 5/19/2023 A/R Apply Credit 223.51 18,048.92
5/22/2023 5/22/2023 A/R Apply Credit 450.35 17,598.57
5/23/2023 5/23/2023 A/R Apply Credit 348.51 17,250.06
5/24/2023 5/24/2023 A/R Apply Credit 223.51 17,026.55
5/25/2023 5/25/2023 A/R Apply Credit 322.02 16,704.53
5/26/2023 5/26/2023 A/R Apply Credit 670.53 16,034.00
5/30/2023 5/30/2023 A/R Apply Credit 440.51 15,593.49
5/30/2023 5/30/2023 A/R Late Fee 109.40 15,702.89
5/31/2023 5/31/2023 A/R Adjustment Batch 30.00 15,732.89
5/31/2023 5/31/2023 A/R Apply Credit 30.00 15,702.89
5/31/2023 5/31/2023 A/R Apply Credit 4.17 15,698.72

Net Change: (5,055.81) 1,007.02 6,062.83 15,698.72

20000 Accounts Payable 0.00
5/19/2023 4/21/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: South Data 58.56 (58.56)
5/15/2023 4/24/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Evergy 33.70 (92.26)
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Newberry HOA
GL Ledger Summary

Period 5/1/2023 To 5/31/2023 11:59:00 PM

Posted Transaction Source Note Debit Credit Balance

5/16/2023 4/27/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: South Data 16.45 (108.71)
5/8/2023 4/28/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: CMJ Lawn LLC 252.00 (360.71)
5/1/2023 5/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Centennial Management 500.00 (860.71)
5/1/2023 5/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300089: Centennial Management 500.00 (360.71)
5/8/2023 5/1/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: CMJ Lawn LLC 302.50 (663.21)
5/16/2023 5/5/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: CMJ Lawn LLC 252.00 (915.21)
5/8/2023 5/8/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100144: CMJ Lawn LLC 554.50 (360.71)
5/19/2023 5/8/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Martin Pringle Attorneys At Law 865.00 (1,225.71)
5/16/2023 5/12/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: CMJ Lawn LLC 252.00 (1,477.71)
5/15/2023 5/15/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300090: Evergy 33.70 (1,444.01)
5/16/2023 5/16/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100145: CMJ Lawn LLC 504.00 (940.01)
5/16/2023 5/16/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100146: South Data 16.45 (923.56)
5/19/2023 5/19/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100148: South Data 58.56 (865.00)
5/19/2023 5/19/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 100147: Martin Pringle Attorneys At Law865.00 0.00
5/31/2023 5/31/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Newberry Pool Association 10,667.50 (10,667.50)
5/31/2023 5/31/2023 A/P A/P Voucher Post: Chk# 300092: Newberry Pool Association10,667.50 0.00

Net Change: 0.00 13,199.71 13,199.71 0.00

20100 Prepaid Assessments (1,980.78)
5/1/2023 2/28/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 1.69 (1,982.47)
5/1/2023 3/31/2023 A/R Account Void: Void Transaction 0.93 (1,983.40)
5/1/2023 5/1/2023 A/R Lockbox 664.02 (2,647.42)
5/2/2023 5/2/2023 A/R Lockbox 2.17 (2,649.59)
5/4/2023 5/4/2023 A/R Lockbox 217.00 (2,866.59)
5/5/2023 5/5/2023 A/R Lockbox 223.51 (3,090.10)
5/8/2023 5/8/2023 A/R Lockbox 902.36 (3,992.46)
5/10/2023 5/10/2023 A/R Apply Credit 2,009.06 (1,983.40)
5/15/2023 5/15/2023 A/R Lockbox 457.02 (2,440.42)
5/15/2023 5/15/2023 A/R Apply Credit 457.02 (1,983.40)
5/17/2023 5/17/2023 A/R Lockbox 438.34 (2,421.74)
5/17/2023 5/17/2023 A/R Apply Credit 438.34 (1,983.40)
5/18/2023 5/18/2023 A/R Lockbox 442.68 (2,426.08)
5/18/2023 5/18/2023 A/R Apply Credit 442.68 (1,983.40)
5/19/2023 5/19/2023 A/R Lockbox 223.51 (2,206.91)
5/19/2023 5/19/2023 A/R Apply Credit 223.51 (1,983.40)
5/22/2023 5/22/2023 A/R Lockbox 450.35 (2,433.75)
5/22/2023 5/22/2023 A/R Apply Credit 450.35 (1,983.40)
5/23/2023 5/23/2023 A/R Lockbox 348.51 (2,331.91)
5/23/2023 5/23/2023 A/R Apply Credit 348.51 (1,983.40)
5/24/2023 5/24/2023 A/R Lockbox 223.51 (2,206.91)
